= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(7) n 5/84

2 (5) .ré’ 52-2

SO
LA
4(2) [m=mi

5 (12) n' 75-
6 (1) n\ 676-

7(11) | .
8 (3)

9(8 MV 73

o ALE *°
11 (9) &f 35-
12 (4) m

(R2) 16:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 5f
Build Your Acca With Betuk Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Class 5) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

AL MUQDAD 10
ch g Zoustar - Miss Work Of Art

ARTISTIC MISSION 19

b g Showcasing - Lilian Baylis

CALL TO ACTION (IRE) 19
ch c Soldier's Call - La Vale

NOTION IN MOTION
b g Charming Thought - Gracefilly

ROMANEE 45

b ¢ Starspangledbanner - Time To Exceed

SOUL SINGER 152
b g Land Force - Merry Diva

WIGGINS B (usA)
b g West Coast - Star Affair

EXPONENTIAL 48

br f Gleneagles - Excelette

HELGA BRANDT (IRE) 20
b f Mehmas - Felix Gold

JOONS DREAM (IRE) 8
b f Kodi Bear - Alosha

LA BOO 229
b f Land Force - Dozy

TEES HARRIET
b f Harry Angel - Hilary J

Top Tip: ARTISTIC MISSION (2)
Watch out for: CALL TO ACTION (3)

410-2

39-1vt

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

38-10

38-10

38-10

38-10

38-10

D Nolan
D O'Meara

C Lee
K R Burke

S A Gray
K A Ryan

Gianluca Sanna (5) -

J J Quinn

J Mitchell
J Ryan

D Allan

T D Easterby

T Eaves
T D Barron

Andrew Breslin (3) -

B Smart

S H James
K R Burke

Pierre-Louis Jamin -

Grant Tuer

Billy Garritty

M W Easterby

P Mathers

Adrian Nicholls

ATR VERDICT: Call To Action shaped with significant promise when only narrowly denied at
Southwell on his racecourse debut and he appeals as a leading candidate with improvement likely, but
the vote goes to ARTISTIC MISSION. Karl Burke's gelding only gave way late on over 6f last time out
and the son of Showcasing can put it all together now dropped to the minimum trip. His stablemate
Helga Brandt is also noted.

74

65

Mraa&s DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

]‘! I‘.'II"I :ll =!D D



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

