

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 16:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 5f

Build Your Acca With Betuk Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Class 5) (3YO plus)

			•	, ,	, , , , ,	
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)	····°	5/84	AL MUQDAD 10 ch g Zoustar - Miss Work Of Art	4 10 - 2	D Nolan D O'Meara	-
2 (5)		52-2	ARTISTIC MISSION 19 b g Showcasing - Lilian Baylis	3 9 - 1vt	C Lee K R Burke	74
3 (6)		2	CALL TO ACTION (IRE) 19 ch c Soldier's Call - La Vale	3 9 - 1	S A Gray K A Ryan	-
4 (2)			NOTION IN MOTION b g Charming Thought - Gracefilly	3 9 - 1	Gianluca Sanna (5) J J Quinn	-
5 (12)		75-	ROMANEE 45 b c Starspangledbanner - Time To Exceed	39-1	J Mitchell J Ryan	-
6 (1)		676-	SOUL SINGER 152 b g Land Force - Merry Diva	3 9 - 1	D Allan T D Easterby	65
7 (11)			WIGGINS B (USA) b g West Coast - Star Affair	3 9 - 1	T Eaves T D Barron	-
8 (3)	X	6-	EXPONENTIAL 48 br f Gleneagles - Excelette	3 8 - 10	Andrew Breslin (3) B Smart	-
9 (8)		7-3	HELGA BRANDT (IRE) 20 b f Mehmas - Felix Gold	3 8 - 10	S H James K R Burke	-
10 (10)		8-5	JOONS DREAM (IRE) 8 b f Kodi Bear - Alosha	38-10	Pierre-Louis Jamin Grant Tuer	-
11 (9)		35-	LA BOO 229 b f Land Force - Dozy	38-10	Billy Garritty M W Easterby	-
12 (4)			TEES HARRIET b f Harry Angel - Hilary J	38-10	P Mathers Adrian Nicholls	-

ATR VERDICT: Call To Action shaped with significant promise when only narrowly denied at Southwell on his racecourse debut and he appeals as a leading candidate with improvement likely, but the vote goes to ARTISTIC MISSION. Karl Burke's gelding only gave way late on over 6f last time out and the son of Showcasing can put it all together now dropped to the minimum trip. His stablemate Helga Brandt is also noted.

Top Tip: ARTISTIC MISSION (2)
Watch out for: CALL TO ACTION (3)







